Stationary shelving set norm 5 with solid shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N5GS10004001400 | BTW-H
643/145/155
Дата обращения: 29.03.2026,
05:04:44
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 195 kgCO₂e
Масса: 21 кг
Ширина: 1000 мм
Глубина: 400 мм
Высота: 1400 мм
Holder with rear panel and side upstands for a napkin dispenser, for attaching to the side of a cutlery and tray
trolley.
Sturdy and hygienic construction, completely made from high-quality, polished and burr-free stainless steel
sheets. Holder for attaching to a cutlery and tray trolley BTW/8xGN, consisting of a stainless steel panel shelf
with a rear panel and upstands at the side, suitable for stainless steel napkin dispensers 120 × 300 × 148 mm or
aluminium/plastic 105 × 311 × 132 mm.